
HAWAII  

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Kahana, Rihanna 9 10 10 9 38.00
Rita, Rylee 10 0 9 10 29.00
Kealani Kama 0 8 7 7 22.00

 

HAWAII   

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Lewis, Kaesen 10 10.0 0
Lumayas, Axel 6 8 14.0 0
Nawahine, Laramie 0.0 0
Nawahine, Lucas Lee 0.0
Ridela, AP 8 9 8 9 8 42.0

DOUBLE 
MUGGING

KEIKI K-2 WORKSHEET
(BOYS)

#2

BARRELS DUMMY ROPING GOAT 
UNDECORATING CALF RIDING POLES

KEIKI K-2 WORKSHEET
(GIRLS)

#2

BARRELS DUMMY ROPING GOAT 
UNDECORATING CALF RIDING POLES DOUBLE 

MUGGING


